
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIVING NELL Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 18/08/2020, R10, M 3M 6M 3M M3/1W. Harper 470025 6/0149

 2 PROUD RACER Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 18/08/2020, R10, M 2M 6P 7P M3/2R. Roderick 455650 6/090

 3 MY REAL DEAL 1 Weighted points score SHP, 21/06/2018, R1 7P 2P 5P M3/2F. Trowbridge 476361 3/0153

 4 LANZONI Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R12, M 5M 8M 8P M3/1D. Meiers 472180 12/0112

 5 FOXY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 8P M3/2G. Dunphy 478639 4/0100

 6 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 5M 4M 6P M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 498510 10/8261

 2 BRUNO ZARR Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R6, M 1M 3P 4P 4/1/3T. Desira 473097 13/5244

 3 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 5M 4M 6P 4/1/1R. O'Malley 477637 6/590

 4 EVIL EYES Last start winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/086

 5 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Last start winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4D. Dunphy 526628 1/084

 6 CHEVY ROYALE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Manuel 523339 2/1222

 7 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 8 ICEMAN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/07/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4T. Macdonald 525006 1/0133

 9 CASUAL GLANCE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Lill 526389 6/3288

 10 NOT MUCH Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4T. Mason 507428 6/0243

 11 SCRAPING BY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3J. King 520007 3/1195

 12 RAINING VODKA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 1/0151

 13 SEEN AROUND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1R. Vines 522530 4/3243

 14 FINEFEUIAKI Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1J. Porter 526344 4/3231

 15 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4192

 16 TREKKING Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3J. King 526380 2/1165

 17 COOL ARISING Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/3P. Heckel 508901 2/1155

 18 MY REAL DEAL 2 Weighted points score SHP, 21/06/2018, R1 7P 2P 5P 5/4F. Trowbridge 476361 3/0153

 19 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5138

 20 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Woods 522908 4/3126

 21 PIPER ARCHER Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3P. Akers 524909 2/1123

 22 KERMADEC Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. King 526384 1/0120

 23 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2G. Ball 498280 6/2117

 24 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0116

 25 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Woods 525203 1/0111

 26 QUEEN LOAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4G. Harborne 500835 1/0106

 27 LOCHINVAR RYDER Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3A. Kada 499618 2/1105

 28 DIVER'S MCCURRY Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1D. Diver 489360 8/5102

 29 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3D. Roach 492341 2/1102

 30 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/3100

 31 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4B. Young 500626 1/099
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 32 ALL IN MARVEL Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4J. York 497350 2/097

 33 OYSTER SAUCE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4M. Lill 507502 1/096

 34 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 35 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2T. Desira 491073 3/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVIL EYES Last start winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/086

 2 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Last start winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4D. Dunphy 526628 1/084

 3 CHEVY ROYALE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Manuel 523339 2/1222

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 5 ICEMAN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 06/07/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4T. Macdonald 525006 1/0133

 6 CASUAL GLANCE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Lill 526389 6/3288

 7 NOT MUCH Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4T. Mason 507428 6/0243

 8 SCRAPING BY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3J. King 520007 3/1195

 9 RAINING VODKA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 1/0151

 10 SEEN AROUND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1R. Vines 522530 4/3243

 11 FINEFEUIAKI Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1J. Porter 526344 4/3231

 12 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4192

 13 TREKKING Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3J. King 526380 2/1165

 14 COOL ARISING Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/3P. Heckel 508901 2/1155

 15 MY REAL DEAL 2 Weighted points score SHP, 21/06/2018, R1 7P 2P 5P 5/4F. Trowbridge 476361 3/0153

 16 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5138

 17 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Woods 522908 4/3126

 18 PIPER ARCHER Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3P. Akers 524909 2/1123

 19 KERMADEC Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4J. King 526384 1/0120

 20 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2G. Ball 498280 6/2117

 21 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0116

 22 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Woods 525203 1/0111

 23 QUEEN LOAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4G. Harborne 500835 1/0106

 24 LOCHINVAR RYDER Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3A. Kada 499618 2/1105

 25 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3D. Roach 492341 2/1102

 26 DIVER'S MCCURRY Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1D. Diver 489360 8/5102

 27 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/3100

 28 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4B. Young 500626 1/099

 29 ALL IN MARVEL Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4J. York 497350 2/097

 30 OYSTER SAUCE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4M. Lill 507502 1/096

 31 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2T. Desira 491073 3/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON DENZEL Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 2P M/1M. Davidson 523540 0/0134

 2 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 2P M/1A. Woods 525196 0/0114

 3 MIDNIGHT HULK Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 3P 6P M/1B. Sabotic 520237 0/083

 4 BONNY BLUE ROSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/08/2020, R2, P

RIC, 02/08/2020, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1B. Sabotic 520241 0/0128

 5 HALO NISMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/08/2020, R1, P 3P (FEL)P M/1T. Mason 527520 0/0117

 6 BIG DAZZA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1D. Coxhedge 474813 0/096

 7 ZAMBORA BRUNO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1S. Davies 529330 0/075

 8 TELLS ALL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 27/04/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1D. Roach 508507 0/066

 9 FOXZAMI FERRARI First start M/1M. Davidson 528227 0/00

 10 BARB'S JESS First start M/1W. Kelly 529612 0/00

 11 KINLOCH ZIPPER Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R3, Y 5Y 4P 4P M/1C. Cartwright 488131 0/082

 12 GOLDEN CENTURY Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1B. Young 497351 0/068

 13 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 527971 0/052

 14 GRACEFUL LASS Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/050

 15 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score MAT, 11/06/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Vines 522529 0/048

 16 CHLOE'S LASS Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 7Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 10/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4W. Davidson 527335 2/0171

 2 SEEN AROUND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4R. Vines 522530 4/0243

 3 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Lee 498152 5/0219

 4 SORRENTO SUNSET Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Barnett 497251 1/0192

 5 SMOOTHER RODWAY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4G. Grimwood 520029 1/0180

 6 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0144

 7 ICEMAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 06/07/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4T. Macdonald 525006 1/0133

 8 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1129

 9 PREHISTORIC Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4D. Tuckwell 493415 2/0117

 10 QUEEN LOAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4G. Harborne 500835 1/0106

 11 WINLOCK SLIM 3 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 5M 4M 6P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/090

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID EVEE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/08/2020, R4, P

GUN, 30/07/2020, R1, P

GUN, 23/07/2020, R3, P

3P 2P 3P M/1S. Farley 525180 0/0184

 2 GOODWIN THOMMO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 19/08/2020, R2, P

MAT, 10/08/2020, R2, P

MAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 3P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/0108

 3 NIGHT CORBAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1G. Sattler 497245 0/078

 4 ZAMBORA BRUNO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1S. Davies 529330 0/075

 5 ZAMBORA CHASE First start M/1S. Davies 529333 0/00

 6 PERFECTO First start M/1S. Davies 508719 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Last start winner MAT, 17/08/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 1/3J. Gallaway 520011 11/10300

 2 ASTON TATUM Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 1/3M. Davidson 521942 12/10378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 3/1/2M. Sharman 484919 13/9258

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 August 2020 - 11:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 24 August 2020

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING KALYN Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5201

 2 SPEED PREDATOR Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Porter 499427 9/3210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOOTHER RODWAY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/08/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4G. Grimwood 520029 1/0180

 2 RATTLIN' CHELL Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3B. Mitchell 491765 4/1121

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090
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